COND5-TFF
High resolution
conductivity
(0.001 - 500 µS)
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2024 PendoTECH           DCPC-REV3
PendoTECH® Dual Channel
pH/Conductivity Monitor & Transmitter
1

Power Supply
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2024 PendoTECH           DCPC-REV3 3
Ordering Information
HARDWARE/CABLES
PDKT-ACCESS-PHCN-BOX pH and conductivity Bench-Top monitor/transmitter for the interface of 2 probes-Does not include probes/flow cells.
PDKT-ACCESS-CNCN-BOX Dual conductivity Bench-Top monitor/transmitter for the interface of 2 Conductivity probes-Does not include probes/flow cells.
PDKT-ACCESS-PHPH-BOX Dual pH Bench-Top monitor/transmitter for the interface of 2 pH probes - Does not include probes/flow cells.
PDKT-UV-PCS Cable from single wavelength photometer to PendoTECH TFF/DAQ, 2m
PDKT-UV-PMAT Cable from single wavelength photometer to PMAT analog input, 2m
1406281 M8 3 pin male cordset, 2m, flying leads
PROBES/FLOW CELLS
COND2-M300 Conductivity Probe K=1 with 100ohm Pt RTD for temperature measurement for M300 Process, epoxy (0.1 - 100 mS)
COND5-M300 Conductivity Probe K=0.105 with NTC 30 kO for temperature measurement, stainless steel (0.001 - 500 µS). 6 ft / 1.8 m cable
PH-PILOT-CP 12mm OD pH probe for flow cell
PFC-RUA-L Lab Scale pH and conductivity flow cell for 12mm OD probes with compression fitting- luer
PFC-RUA-012 Lab Scale pH and conductivity flow cell for 12mm OD probes with compression fitting- 1/8inch
PFC-RUA-025 Lab Scale pH and conductivity flow cell for 12mm OD probes with compression fitting- 1/4inch barb
PFC-RUA-5 Lab Scale pH and conductivity flow cell for 12mm OD probes with compression fitting- sanitary flange
PFC-RUA-B Blank for Lab Scale pH and conductivity flow cell for 12mm OD probes
PT-PH-S-5-5 PendoTECH Single Use pH In-Line pH Sensor - 3/4 inch sanitary flange, Polysulfone. 1-year Shelf-Life
PT-PH-S-025 PendoTECH Single Use In-Line pH Sensor- 1/4 inch Hosebarb, Polysulfone. 1-year Shelf-Life
PT-PH-L-5-5 PendoTECH Single Use pH In-Line pH Sensor - 3/4 inch sanitary flange, Polysulfone. 2-years Shelf-Life
PT-PH-L-025 PendoTECH Single Use In-Line pH Sensor- 1/4 inch Hosebarb, Polysulfone. 2-years Shelf-Life